
Rule 4 34-CVL 

(a) Insert full name of 
company 

(b) Insert full name(s) 
and address(es) 

(c) Insert date 

Presenter’s name, 
address and reference (if 

any) 

Form 4 20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's 

Mfr S.95/99 a 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 
Insolvency Act 1986 

For official use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

OF 6207.29 

Name of Company 

@ ALETHE TRADING LIMITED 
Limited 

ANGELA KELLY OF AM GHIN & Co 

Aaie (b) iO ST LEONARD!'s ROAD 
CROYDON 
SURREY CROHBN 

the liquidator(} of the above-named company attach a statement of the company's affairs as 

ai) 2 TANUARY Joly, 

Signed dl Kelly Date Ot/ot / iy 

WV 

A.M CHIN 2 CO a 

en 
AMK / A@SGOS COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

IN THE MATTER OF ALETHE TRADING LIMITED 
AND 

IN THE MATTER OF THE INSOLVENCY ACT 1986 

Statement as to affairs of 

ALETHE TRADING LIMITED Company No. 07620729 

on the 2" day of January 2014 beimg a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full name Mr AMIR HUSSAIN 

-- = RL 

COMPANICY « - - 



A-—Summary of Assets ALETHE TRADING LTD Co No. 07620729 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge’ 

Uncharged assets’ 

Book debts 

Office furniture 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Nu Signature hb + 

Book Estimated to 

Value Realise 
£ £ 

1,000,000 10,000 

2,000 20 

10,020 

Date —2bfig 



Al — Summary of Liabilities 
ALETHE TRADING LTD Co No.07620729 

Estumated 

to realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 
creditors (carried from page A) £ 10,020 

£ 

Liabilities 
Preferenttal creditors:- 400 400 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors £ 9,620 

£ 
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 0 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders £ 9,620 

£ 
Debts secured by floating charges 0 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges £ 9,620 

£ 
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 0 0 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors £ 9,620 

£ 
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge 
holders) 

HM Revenue & Customs —- PAYE 965 
Trade and expense creditors 767,500 

Director’s loan account 46,000 
(814,465) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors £ (804,845) 

(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
£ 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) 0 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors 
£ (804,845) 

Issued and called up capital £i 1 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members £ (804,846) 

1 
i 

Signature Ko 4 | Date 2| J | jie 
ye Tm 



> 
\
_
 

] 

fi } 
] / z
d
 

>
 

aunjeullls 

SOP'PIST 

auON 
000°9r 

VUO 
LA 

vopuoy 
‘peoy 

sospurm 
IT 

uressny 
tury 

auON 
08 

WAC 
LAAN 

wopucy 
‘peoy 

w
e
r
t
 

LE- 
SE 

2a'] UOSIPpy 

s Auvdwios 
